



ITM #	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	TB230M	Adapter Pipe	1
2	86093M	Extension Pipe	1
3	71249-Z	Muffler	1
4	26811M	Rear Pipe	1
5	26812M	Exit Pipe	1
6	ST509B	Tip	1

ITM #	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
N/A	PK1046	Hardware Package includes:	1
7	522HA	Front Clamp Hanger	1
8	523HA	Rear Clamp Hanger	1
9	465HA	Front Clamp Hanger	1
10	208HA	Rear Hanger	1
11	MC300BS	3" Stainless Band Clamp	2
12	MC250BS	2 1/2" Stainless Band Clamp	2
13	HA168	Red Rubber Hanger	1
14	HW204	5/16-18 x 1 Bolt	1
15	HW102	5/16-18 Nut	1
16	HW308	5/16" Lock Washer	1
17	HW202	1/4-20 x 1 Bolt	1
18	HW306	1/4" Split Lock Washer	1
19	HW101	1/4-20 Nut	1
20	HW502	7/16" Hanger Keeper	6
21	HW216	3/8 x 1 3/4" Shoulder Bolt	1
22	HW303	3/8" Flat Washer	1